
Exhibit A
1846fi ry

{ 

AMENDMENTNO.6
 

CONTRACT NO. 36013
 

FOR
 

License Agreement and Services Agreement for Use of Permlt Ready Designs 

Pursuant to Ordinance No. 

This Contract was made and enlered by and between Bryan Higgins, hereinafter cafled Designer, and the 
City of Portland, a municipal corporation of the State of Ciregon, ny and through lts duly authõrized
 
represenlatives, h€reinafter called City,
 

1. 	 Thls contract is hereby extended through June 30, 2011. 

2' 	 ln addÌtion, in accordance with Exhibit A-of the License Agreemenl and Services Agreement for
Use of Pennlt Ready Designs, a fee of $600 (which will be increased by 2% eaclisubsequent
year beginning January 2007) will be paid to the Deslgner, onoe the iity jssues a permit for 
constructlon of the narrow lot house design to the Buyer, provlded that all City requirements have
been met Therefore, an additional amount not to exceed $641.g0 is necessary'in order to pay
lhe Designer for these fees. 

3. 	 To date the City has pald the Designer 626,242,00 and the total compensation for this contract
shall not exceed $27,566.90. 

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. 

CONTRACTOR SIGNATURE: 

This contracl amendment may be signed in two (2) or more counterparts, each of which shall be deemed 
an original, and whích, when taken together, shall constltute one and the same contract amendment. 

The parties agree the City and Contractor may conduct this transaction by electronic means, lncluding the 
use of electronic signalures. 

Name: Þryan Hiqqins 

Tltle: Deslq¡et 

Address: 21 SW Whitaker Street. Portland. OR g7239 

Telephone: 503 2?6:31 97 

1of 2 REV 04/10 

http:27,566.90


1S46ö?
 

Contract No. 360'13 AmendrnenlChange Order No. 6 

Contract Title: Ucense Aoreement and ServÍces Agreement for Use of Permit ReadJ¡ Desiqns 

CITY OF PORTLAND SIGNATURËS: 

Date: 
Efected Official 

Approved: 

By Date: 
Office of City Auditor 

Approved as fo Form: 
,APBR.OVEÞAS TO FORh,f 

By: 

íil1i.ä'\ir .Ali' Il {, ;?Rþ,Tf{y 

2ofZ REV 04/10 



:. . :; åffi4 6 &tr 
COMPANY NAÍIIT:
 

FARMERS INSURANCE COMPANY OF OREGON, HILLSBORO, OR
 

tVlDtNCt 0F lI'ISURANCE FOR l.lENH0LDER INTERESTS
 

lnsured's nome snd oddress:
 Pottty t,l0: 188678722
 
BRYAN HIGGINS P0tlt'Y tDlTl0N: 2ND
 
21 SV/ WHITAKER ST t[FtOlVtDÁTt: 1113012010
 

nxPlRÅlì0rl DArt: (0NIINlJOUS 
 Ul.lIIl. CANCtttEDPORTLAND, OR 97 239 -4662 
tXPlfìATl0t,lllMt: l2:01 A'M. standard Time 

lssuing office: 
A0illT: Lynefte M SandersNW ServicePoint
 

23175 NW Bennett St., Ilillsboro, OR97l24
 

Descriplion of vehkle 

Yenr Moke li{odel Vehirle ldentificotion llumlær 

2000 SAAB 9-3 4D 2Wt) YS3DD55t-t3Y2025874 

COVTRAGTS
 

(overoge
 Limlts/Deductible Coveroge Ilmits/Deduoible 

Liobility [och Penon [och Occurrence Conrprehonsive Deduoible $240 Deducriblc 
Eodily lniury $100,000 $300,000 Collision Dedunible $500 Dcductiblc
Properly Donroge $50,000 Iowing Not Coveled 

lJllII'IStjRID MOTORIsI Eoch Penon [och Occurrence 
0ther Covel'edBodily lniury $100,000 $300,000 

Properly Dornoge $2.0 000 Non-Auto I tiob¡liry Not Covered
 
l-Jr,bd--.f Not Covered
 

Medicol/l,lo-[oult lì I 00,000 

'fhrs eviclence is sub;ect t.o all of lhe terrs, corrdjtrons alicl lirritations sct fortll in t.he policy(icls) ancì encioLscr.ncnts
 
attachecl to it, It is furrnishecl as a matter of infolmal.ion only ancl clocs not changc, modify ol cxtclrcl tìrc poìicy ir.r zrr.ry
 

rvay. lt supcrscdes all prcviously issuccl certrficatcs.
 

1st l.icrrholcler: Aclclitional Intcrcst: 

SAAB LEASING COMPANY CITY OIT PORI'LAND 

PO BOX 398108 r900 sw 41't-r AVE # 500 

MINNEAPOI-IS MN 55439-8108 POIìTLAND OR 97201-5350 

0s11U2011 
Au tllonzed Rel)rcsc¡ìtîtivc l)ate 

,AG i]N'I' NÀIVÍ D & 1\DDIì]]SS 

Lynette M Sandels 
AGIIN1'No: 73 33 379 

AGt:iN',r' Pt-roNJl, (503)245-33 I I 

25-ó439 5-08 Âú439 I 0 I 



1ff4fi83
 

The foilowing table explains the mearrirrg of coverage designations used on the first page, under "Coverage," 

applicable coverages rnay be indicated lty the abbreviation "COV or by a dollar arnount expressing the limit of 
liability for that coverage. NC and NOT COV" r-nean "not covered,' and 'MAX" means "maximutn deductible." 

COVERAGE DESIGNATIONS 

BllBodily Injury - Bodily Injury Liability COMP - Cornprehensive Car Damage 

PD Properry Damage Liability COLLISION - Collision - Upset 

UM/UMpD-
.. Benel'its for Bodily Injury causecl by 

Uninsured Motorists (including 

Ïn:1.",,:lage 
ira coverase 

Non-Auto - Comprehensive Personal Liabihty, 
each occurrence Medical Paymertts 

;:;.ffi';r"åiJ.:::::3ffi-r::' 
limits of occul'l'ence, 

UiM Benefits for Bodily Injury caused by 

Uni.surecl Motorists Tow -- Towing and road service coverage' 

MED/Medical - Medical Expense Insurance, Family 
Medical Expense, and Guest Medical 

Other - One or more miscellaneous 
coverages added by endorsement to 

Expense (see policv provision) the policy. 

No-Fault Coverage and endorsements added, 
if applicable 

[oss Payable Provisions 

*These 
ltrovisions are applicable only il a lienl.rolcler is named, ancl if no other Autornobile loss payable
 

endorsernent is attaclrecl to the policy.
 

It is agreed that àlly payment for loss or darnage to the vehicle(s) described in this policy to which this lien extends
 

shall be made on the f ollowing basis:
 

I At our option, loss ol derrnage to said vehicle(s), shall bc paicl as interest tïay appear to the policyholcler and the 

lienholdel shown in the Declaratiot.ts, or by lepair of the clamaged vehicle. 

2 Any act or neglect of' the policyliolcler or a person acling on his t¡ehalf shall not void the coverage affbrded to the 

lienholder. 

3 Change irr title or ownership of'the said vehicle(s), or error in its description shall not void coveraÊle afforded to 

tlrc licnholdcr. 

Tlre policy cloes not cover conversion, embezzlement or secretion of the said vetricle(s) by tlie policyholder or anyone 

acting irr his behalf while in possession under a contract with the lienholder. 

A payrnent may be made to the lieuholder which we would not have been obligatccj to rnake except for these terms. 

In such event, we are entitled to all the rights of [l-re lienholder to the exterrt of such payment, The lienholder shall do 

whatever is necessary to secure such rights. No subrogation shall irnpair the right ol'the lienhoider to recover tlie full 
amount of its claim. 

We rcserve the right to cancel this policy at any time as ¡rrovicled by its terms. In case of cancellation or lapse we will 
notil'y the lienholcler at the adclress shown irr the Declarations. We will give tlre lienholder advauce notice of rrot less 

than 10 days l'rorn the ef'l'cctive clate of such cancellatiorr or la¡rse as respects his interest.. Mailing notice to the loss 

payee is suflicierrt to el'fict cancellation. 

The following applies as respects any loss acì.justcd with the rnortgagcc interest only: 

1 Any clecluctil¡le ap¡rlicable t.o Coml:lehe rrsive Coverage shall not exceed $250. 

2 l\ny clecluctible applicable to Collisíon Coverage shall not exceed $250. 

464391 02 25.6439 5-08 

http:Declaratiot.ts

